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Company Name and Address Contact Person Phone/Fax Number 
Website/E-Mail Permit Number 

 
BioLink, LLC 

1012 Henry Street 
Malvern, AR 72104 

 

Billy Shelton 
Phone: (501) 282-5707 
bshelton@biolinkllc.com 

 
ADH12907812 

 
BioYork, LLC 

1444 E. Lackawanna Avenue, Suite 216 
Olyphant, PA 18447 

 

Joshua Knobloch 
Phone: (570) 416-2700 

jk@bioyork.com 
www.bioyork.com 

ADH13070977 

 
C&H Medical Waste Management, LLC 

P.O. Box 4085 
Fort Smith, AR  72914 

 

Steve Cannon Phone: (479) 414-3866 
c-hmedical@att.net ADH11027082 

 
Capital Waste Solutions, LLC 

1620 S. Yale Avenue, Suite 1250 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

 

Lonnie McPheter 
 

Phone: (918) 477-0100 
lonnie@cwsmed.com 

 
ADH13400977 

 
Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. 

P.O. Box 9149 
Norwell, MA 02061 

 

Colleen Costello 
 

Phone: (791) 792-5787 
costello.colleen@cleanharbors.com 

 
ADH12909097 

CSP MGT, LLC 
1108 Golf Course Drive 

Searcy, AR 72143 
Vanhung Porter 

 
Phone: (501) 712-4242 ext. 700 

van.porter@cspmgt.com 
 

ADH13251434 
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Daniels Sharpsmart, Inc. 

111 W Jackson Blvd., 
Suite 1900 

Chicago, IL  60604 
 

PJ Khera 
Phone: (312) 810-8914 

pkhera@danielshealth.com 
 

ADH11027038 

DMI Solutions, Inc. 
101 Shonto Drive 

Corning, AR 72422 
Jeff Hicks 

 
Phone: (573) 776-4974 
Phone: (573) 785-0471 

jhicks@dmisolutionsinc.com 
 

 
 
 

0035000005 
 

 
GreenServ, Inc. 

507 Heritage Drive, Suite 201 
Oxford, MS 38655 

 

Will 
Fountain 

 
Phone: (662) 533-0940 

Fax: (866) 399-0054 
wfountain@greenservinc.com 

www.GreenServInc.com 
 

ADH12957085 

Medex Waste, Inc. 
P.O. Box 968 

Osceola, AR 72370 
Shane Nichols 

Phone: (870) 622-0073 
Fax: (870) 622-0071 

www.medexwaste.com 
shane@medexwaste.com 

ADH12048788 

 
Medical Waste Services, LLC 

11995 Hwy 62 East 
Harrison, AR  72601 

 

Matt Norcross 
Phone: (870) 427-6017 

www.medicalwasteservices.org 
mattnorcross@medicalwasteservices.org 

 
ADH11068916 

 
Oncore Technology, LLC 

2613 Skyway Drive 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 

 

Mason Bryant 
Phone: (972) 786-7060 
mason@oncoreus.com 

 
ADH12563438 
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Robbie D. Wood, Inc. 

P.O. Box 125 
Dolomite, AL 35061 

 

Bruce Fallaw 
Phone: (205) 744-8440 ext. 218 

Fax: (205) 744-5151 
bruce@robbiewood.com 

ADH13168919 

 
Sharps Environmental Services, Inc. 

9220 Kirby Drive, Suite 500  
Houston, TX 77054 

 

Curtis Knisley 
Phone: (713) 660-3544 

cknisley@sharpsinc.com 
www.sharpsinc.com 

 
ADH13066020 

 
SJ Transportation Co. Inc. 

1176 US Route 40 
P.O. Box 169 

Woodstown, NJ 08098 
 

Maureen Levy Poole 
Phone: (856) 769-2741 ext. 125 

Fax: (856) 769-9811 
mlevy@sjtransportation.com 

 
ADH13172233 

 
Sooner Medical Waste Management 

1753 South Caddo Street 
Muldrow, OK 74948 

 

Elaine King 

 
Phone: (918) 336-7000 

Fax: (479) 689-0532 
elaine@soonermedicalwaste.com 

www.soonermedicalwaste.com 
 

ADH12824570 

Stericycle, Inc.- Maumelle 
1201 Murphy Drive 

Maumelle, AR 72113 
 

Mark Triplett 

 
Phone: (504) 220-9732 

mtriplett@stericycle.com 
www.stericycle.com 

 

ADH13257425 

 
Switch Medical Services 

2706 Huntley Drive 
Memphis, TN 38132 

 

 
 

Tommy Tubbs 

 
Phone: (901)275-5656 

tommy.tubbs@switchmedicalwaste.com 
www.switchmedicalwaste.com 

 
 

 
ADH13458051 


